Kirami Original Tiny Dippy

HARVIA -no heater- Thermowood, Light Gray

CAPACITY (PERSONS):

FILLAGE VOLUME:
WATER CAPACITY:
OUTER DIAMETER:
HEIGHT (TUB):
DEPTH:

WEIGHT:

PRODUCT LENGTH:

PRODUCT HEIGHT:
HEATER :

OUTER COLOR:
INNER COLOR:

1-2

500

6151

170 cm

98 cm

83cm

53.5 kg

81,5cm

98 cm
-no heater-
Thermowood

Light Gray

We have received a lot of queries about hot tubs without a heater, and because we always listen to our
customers with a keen ear we decided to create a new product line of so-called dipping tubs. A dipping tub is a
great option for cooling down between sessions in the sauna or on a warm summer’s day. It is also the perfect
choice for anyone interested in winter swimming. The dimensions and features of Tiny Dippy are exactly the
same as those of the heated version, apart from the actual heater and the holes necessary to install one.

No heater.

The heat-treated pine used in the outer shell is a Finnish alternative for dark-coloured imported wood.
ThermoWood is a high-quality, long-lasting material with a warm brown colour that maintains its shape well. Light
gray is velvety smooth and delicate dotted inside colour. The soft, vibrant grey of the interior is always timeless
and elegant, and it blends in beautifully with the environment.



The barrel diameter is 170 cm and water volume 615 litres. It is suitable for 1-2 people. The dry weight of the hot
tub is 53.5 kg.

Product code: 3524
Harvia code: KIR-3524

Also get accessories

-

Tiny insulated cover


https://www.kirami.com/accessories/hot-tub-equipment/covers/insulated-covers/oval-insulated-cover?v=27087

