



# Kirami Original Tiny Dippy

-no heater- Thermowood, Light Gray



<b>CAPACITY (PERSONS):</b>	1-2
<b>FILLAGE VOLUME:</b>	500
<b>WATER CAPACITY:</b>	615 l
<b>OUTER DIAMETER:</b>	170 cm
<b>HEIGHT (TUB):</b>	98 cm
<b>DEPTH:</b>	83 cm
<b>WEIGHT:</b>	53.5 kg
<b>PRODUCT LENGTH:</b>	81,5 cm
<b>PRODUCT HEIGHT:</b>	98 cm
<b>HEATER :</b>	-no heater-
<b>OUTER COLOR :</b>	Thermowood
<b>INNER COLOR :</b>	Light Gray

We have received a lot of queries about hot tubs without a heater, and because we always listen to our customers with a keen ear we decided to create a new product line of so-called dipping tubs. A dipping tub is a great option for cooling down between sessions in the sauna or on a warm summer's day. It is also the perfect choice for anyone interested in winter swimming. The dimensions and features of Tiny Dippy are exactly the same as those of the heated version, apart from the actual heater and the holes necessary to install one.

No heater.

The heat-treated pine used in the outer shell is a Finnish alternative for dark-coloured imported wood. ThermoWood is a high-quality, long-lasting material with a warm brown colour that maintains its shape well. Light gray is velvety smooth and delicate dotted inside colour. The soft, vibrant grey of the interior is always timeless and elegant, and it blends in beautifully with the environment.

The barrel diameter is 170 cm and water volume 615 litres. It is suitable for 1-2 people. The dry weight of the hot tub is 53.5 kg.

**Product code:** 3524

**Harvia code:** KIR-3524

## Also get accessories



**Tiny insulated cover**